Place: Nova Paka
Date: 22.10.2014
Organizer: AMK UL

Race director: Ivan Hroch

SPCV 2014-08

Race Results

Track name: DDM Stonozka

Pos.
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Name

Ota PACES
Roman Kalhous
Petr Vanecek
Jifi Klepetko
Rudolf Kracik
Leos Krainer
Ivan Hroch
Vladimir Brada
Jan Kacerovsky
Vaclav Zak

Jan Zemlicka
Jaromir Sostek

Qual.

3.680 -
3.442 -
3390 -
3512 -
3.745 -
3.530 -
3.665 -
3.677 -
3.854 -
3822 -
3330 -
3.992 -
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Heats
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Quarter Semi.

Final

392.49
389.07
383.54
373.10
360.51
360.20
347.80
335.41
321.70
314.60
304.92
295.00

Pts

30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16



